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Link do produktu: https://automatyka.mjmkielce.pl/czujnik-indukcyjny-230vac-m18-Ir18cn08atc-nc-8mm-x-p-68846.html

Opis produktu
Producent
Typ czujnika
Zasieg
Napiecie zasilania
Konfiguracja wyjscia
Obudowa czujnika
Przytacze
Rodzaj czota
Klasa szczelnosci
Temperatura pracy

Prad pracy maks.

Czestotliwos¢ przetgczania maks.

Dtugos¢ catkowita

CZUJNIK INDUKCYJNY 230VAC M18
LRISCNOBATC NC 8mm X

Cena 130,00 zt
Numer katalogowy 17023
Kod EAN 17023
Producent LANBAO

LANBAO

indukcyjny

0...8mm

20...250V AC

2-przewodowy NC
M18
przewéd 2m
wysuniete
IP67

-25...70°C
300mA
20Hz

68mm
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